
Lap 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

(21) MUHAMMAD ZAQHWAN ZAIDI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

(12) CAMERON DUNKER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

(24) APIWATH WONGTHANANON 

1 

2 

3 

Lap Tm 

1:36.438 

1:36.602 

1:36.565 

1:36.542 

1:36.738 

1:35.814 

1:37.343 

1:37.205 

1:36.945 

1:36.506 

1:36.689 

1:36.496 

1:36.462 

1:37.151 

1:36.668 

1:36.998 

1:36.881 

1:36.241 

1:36.678 

1:36.719 

1:38.072 

1:37.270 

1:37.315 

1:37.385 

1:37.538 

1:37.375 

1:37.586 

1:37.228 

1:37.655 

1:40.172 

1:37.453 

S1 

26.997 

27.006 

27.114 

27.053 

27.139 

1:05.722 

27.090 

27.102 

27.637 

26.962 

27.343 

27.316 

27.244 

27.259 

27.330 

27.243 

27.285 

27.184 

1:09.380 

27.407 

27.581 

27.395 

27.308 

27.586 

27.630 

27.534 

27.565 

27.533 

27.468 

27.471 

27.459 

1:02.923 

29.857 

27.397 

S2 

19.918 

19.867 

19.849 

19.826 

19.899 

20.012 

19.624 

20.046 

20.075 

19.703 

19.938 

19.867 

19.898 

19.763 

20.001 

19.833 

19.901 

19.915 

20.126 

19.398 

19.563 

19.725 

19.729 

19.798 

20.018 

19.939 

19.927 

19.910 

19.851 

19.798 

20.013 

20.125 

20.228 

20.099 

S3 

19.939 

19.938 

19.933 

19.970 

19.947 

19.844 

19.493 

20.127 

19.929 

20.445 

19.694 

19.937 

19.781 

19.890 

19.939 

19.833 

19.999 

20.016 

20.088 

19.765 

19.863 

19.925 

21.128 

19.941 

19.811 

20.059 

19.944 

19.875 

19.961 

19.936 

20.083 

20.493 

20.235 

20.040 

S4 

29.584 

29.791 

29.669 

29.693 

29.753 

29.647 

29.607 

30.068 

29.564 

29.835 

29.531 

29.569 

29.573 

29.550 

29.881 

29.759 

29.813 

29.766 

29.699 

29.671 

29.671 

29.674 

29.907 

29.945 

29.856 

29.853 

30.102 

30.057 

30.306 

30.023 

30.100 

29.746 

29.852 

29.917 

SpdTr 

278,4 

277,6 

278,4 

277,6 

278,4 

229,3 

275,5 

278,4 

278,4 

276,9 

274,8 

275,5 

275,5 

276,2 

276,9 

274,8 

275,5 

276,2 

224,5 

264,7 

265,4 

265,4 

266,0 

263,4 

262,8 

264,1 

264,1 

263,4 

262,1 

261,5 

264,1 

223,6 

276,9 

270,7 

Lap 

(25) AZLAN SHAH KAMARUZAMAN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

(39) KEITO ABE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

(23) ANDI FARID IZDIHAR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Lap Tm 

1:36.181 

1:35.841 

1:35.647 

1:35.868 

1:36.183 

1:35.922 

1:35.860 

1:36.437 

1:36.924 

1:36.844 

1:36.699 

1:36.878 

1:35.786 

1:35.739 

1:35.515 

1:35.420 

1:36.447 

1:36.470 

1:36.164 

1:36.285 

1:37.028 

1:36.787 

1:37.484 

1:37.168 

1:35.866 

1:36.610 

1:36.245 

1:36.207 

1:36.561 

1:37.593 

1:36.754 

S1 

1:10.376 

27.080 

27.151 

26.996 

26.913 

26.992 

27.002 

26.956 

27.414 

27.056 

27.199 

27.176 

27.056 

1:00.779 

27.119 

26.944 

26.781 

26.756 

27.167 

27.259 

27.006 

27.004 

27.007 

27.173 

27.197 

27.113 

1:01.295 

26.926 

27.063 

26.973 

27.002 

27.099 

27.182 

27.164 

S2 

19.950 

19.775 

19.683 

19.666 

19.652 

19.753 

19.820 

19.775 

19.755 

20.078 

19.854 

19.805 

20.003 

19.886 

19.694 

19.680 

19.535 

19.567 

19.682 

19.647 

19.625 

19.685 

19.975 

19.895 

20.263 

20.033 

20.098 

19.668 

19.772 

19.890 

19.788 

19.947 

19.810 

19.967 

S3 

19.879 

19.597 

19.628 

19.623 

19.705 

19.712 

19.680 

19.606 

19.741 

19.751 

19.774 

19.958 

19.929 

19.814 

19.591 

19.596 

19.766 

19.654 

19.973 

19.937 

19.799 

19.813 

20.172 

19.984 

20.220 

19.927 

20.035 

19.812 

19.998 

19.948 

19.842 

19.913 

20.019 

19.833 

S4 

29.613 

29.729 

29.379 

29.362 

29.598 

29.726 

29.420 

29.523 

29.527 

30.039 

30.017 

29.760 

29.890 

29.523 

29.382 

29.519 

29.433 

29.443 

29.625 

29.627 

29.734 

29.783 

29.874 

29.735 

29.804 

30.095 

29.711 

29.460 

29.777 

29.434 

29.575 

29.602 

30.582 

29.790 

SpdTr 

231,3 

276,9 

277,6 

276,9 

276,9 

276,9 

278,4 

277,6 

279,1 

277,6 

278,4 

279,1 

276,2 

225,0 

274,8 

276,2 

274,8 

275,5 

274,1 

273,4 

274,8 

273,4 

273,4 

274,8 

274,1 

276,2 

232,8 

283,5 

277,6 

279,8 

278,4 

276,9 

277,6 

277,6 
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Lap 

(16) TEO YEW JOE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

p10 

11 

12 

(83) LACHLAN  EPIS 

1 

p2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(55) HAFIZH SYAHRIN ABDULLAH 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(20) AZROY HAKEEM ANUAR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Lap Tm 

1:44.813 

1:45.476 

1:44.972 

1:46.243 

1:46.428 

1:45.882 

1:45.482 

1:44.667 

1:50.022 

2:15.423 

1:47.065 

1:45.915 

8:57.107 

1:41.028 

1:40.680 

1:42.358 

1:57.155 

1:47.432 

1:35.362 

1:35.325 

1:35.836 

1:35.738 

1:36.127 

1:36.751 

1:36.789 

S1 

1:01.595 

28.889 

29.490 

29.445 

29.359 

29.927 

29.611 

29.348 

28.964 

28.984 

29.184 

1:09.728 

27.342 

28.915 

28.030 

28.160 

28.218 

32.489 

1:05.854 

26.774 

26.758 

26.904 

26.912 

1:04.416 

27.160 

27.158 

27.630 

S2 

22.204 

22.122 

22.038 

21.912 

22.268 

22.304 

22.107 

22.551 

21.976 

21.890 

27.038 

22.170 

20.098 

19.835 

22.724 

20.999 

21.023 

20.935 

21.076 

21.507 

19.784 

19.760 

19.647 

19.959 

19.928 

20.084 

19.635 

19.837 

19.903 

S3 

21.519 

21.228 

21.391 

21.367 

22.346 

21.782 

21.941 

21.371 

21.450 

21.426 

21.552 

21.262 

23.165 

21.449 

21.833 

20.596 

20.585 

20.537 

35.964 

21.595 

19.797 

19.619 

19.726 

19.691 

19.618 

20.107 

19.883 

19.830 

19.801 

S4 

32.281 

32.574 

32.557 

32.248 

32.270 

32.415 

32.223 

32.212 

32.277 

32.144 

34.449 

30.652 

31.584 

30.518 

31.042 

32.726 

31.897 

31.841 

29.228 

29.209 

29.194 

29.282 

29.280 

29.444 

29.449 

29.926 

29.455 

SpdTr 

218,6 

263,4 

260,2 

260,2 

262,1 

261,5 

262,1 

262,8 

260,2 

263,4 

263,4 

223,1 

268,7 

261,5 

266,7 

266,7 

265,4 

263,4 

225,5 

276,9 

279,8 

277,6 

274,8 

236,3 

279,1 

279,8 

280,5 

Lap 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

(40) JOE FRANCIS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

(41) NAKARIN ATIRATPHUVAPAT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Lap Tm 

1:36.873 

1:38.466 

1:37.026 

1:37.183 

1:37.192 

1:36.705 

1:36.660 

1:37.050 

1:36.948 

1:37.326 

1:38.682 

1:38.814 

1:38.079 

1:39.684 

1:39.542 

1:39.025 

1:38.530 

1:38.513 

1:39.682 

1:39.115 

1:39.807 

1:38.795 

1:35.636 

1:56.385 

1:40.670 

1:41.023 

1:40.634 

1:40.282 

1:39.141 

1:39.120 

1:39.368 

1:39.676 

1:39.715 

1:40.592 

S1 

27.171 

27.245 

27.286 

27.277 

27.155 

27.040 

27.103 

27.303 

27.119 

27.329 

1:03.481 

27.939 

28.200 

27.753 

27.867 

28.607 

28.122 

27.813 

27.848 

27.792 

28.167 

28.341 

27.927 

1:02.451 

26.942 

40.876 

27.713 

28.142 

28.725 

28.171 

27.964 

27.659 

27.970 

28.126 

27.974 

28.014 

S2 

20.003 

20.280 

19.938 

20.234 

20.098 

20.019 

19.898 

20.002 

19.872 

20.146 

20.270 

20.077 

20.193 

20.170 

20.096 

20.269 

20.290 

20.151 

20.116 

20.309 

20.335 

20.789 

20.265 

19.798 

19.503 

21.232 

21.053 

20.971 

21.010 

20.793 

20.766 

20.624 

20.567 

20.568 

20.657 

20.819 

S3 

19.951 

20.868 

20.051 

19.980 

20.148 

19.970 

20.035 

20.060 

20.081 

20.135 

20.320 

20.324 

20.109 

20.117 

21.333 

20.241 

20.214 

20.255 

20.188 

20.480 

20.194 

20.145 

20.176 

19.815 

19.747 

20.264 

20.624 

20.852 

20.434 

20.417 

20.212 

20.396 

20.460 

20.490 

20.446 

20.777 

S4 

29.748 

30.073 

29.751 

29.692 

29.791 

29.676 

29.624 

29.685 

29.876 

29.716 

30.382 

30.342 

30.312 

30.039 

30.388 

30.425 

30.399 

30.311 

30.361 

31.101 

30.419 

30.532 

30.427 

29.362 

29.444 

34.013 

31.280 

31.058 

30.465 

30.901 

30.199 

30.441 

30.371 

30.492 

30.638 

30.982 

SpdTr 

274,8 

275,5 

276,2 

276,2 

275,5 

276,2 

275,5 

276,2 

274,8 

276,2 

223,6 

255,3 

256,5 

257,8 

255,3 

254,7 

254,7 

255,3 

255,9 

255,9 

251,2 

254,7 

254,7 

229,8 

274,8 

275,5 

271,4 

272,0 

264,7 

271,4 

272,0 

274,1 

274,1 

272,7 

272,0 

272,7 
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